
All information is copyright of 
c

19.0

5
1
.
8

54.9

95.6

50.0

2
3
.
9

1
2
.
0

4.20

Single Cheek Block   
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Title Description
A2050C-REF Single Cheek Block  

A2050C

Specification
Length 
mm

Line Diameter 
mm

Shackle Pin 
mm

Breaking Load 
kg

MWL 
kg

Weight 
g

Bearing
Detail

95.55 10 -  900  300 80 Stainless
Steel 
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